
CRUISE PARADISE 2015 

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

 

DATE EVENT LOCATION 

 

Thursday, June 25, 2015 

 

REGISTRATION 

Packet pick-up (5:00 pm – 9:00 pm) 

HILO 

Orchid Isle Ford 

Friday, June 26, 2015 

 

Meet @ Prince Kuhio 

Starbucks @ 9:00 am 

Leave @ 9:30 am 

CRUISE to Kona (North) 

Scavenger Hunt 

End at Kona NAPA 

 

Kona Commons – McDonald’s  

(6:00 pm – 9:00 pm) 

 

Hilo/KONA 

 

 

Saturday, June 27, 2015 

Waikoloa Queen’s Market Place 

Car Show & Shine (10:00 am – 3:00 pm) 

 

Entertainment @ Queen’s Market Place 

Pavilion (6:00 pm – 9:00 pm) 

 

WAIKOLOA 

Sunday, June 28, 2015 

 

Meet @ Queen’s Market 

Place @ 9:00 am 

Leave @ 9:30 am 

CRUISE to Kohala/Waimea 

 

Lunch:  West Hawaii Auto body & Paints 

(Curtis Sylva’s) – Kamuela  

(12:00 pm – 4:30 pm) 

 

WAIKOLOA/KOHALA 

KAMUELA 

 

Monday, June 29, 2015 
Meet @ Lanihau @ 10:00 am 

Leave @ 10:30 am 

 

CRUISE to Hilo 

 

DeLuz Chevrolet (6:00 pm – 9:00 pm) 

 

WAIKOLOA/HILO 

Tuesday, June 30, 2015 

 

Meet @ Prince Kuhio 

Starbucks @ 9:00 am 

Leave @ 9:30 am 

CRUISE to Pahoa 

Lunch in Pahoa Town 

 

Drive-Inn Movie Night - Civil Air Patrol 

(7:00 pm) 

 

 

HILO/PUNA 

Wednesday, July 1, 2015 

 

Meet @ Prince Kuhio 

Starbucks @ 9:00 am 

Leave @ 9:30 am 

CRUISE to Akaka Falls, Laupahoehoe 

Point, Waipio Lookout 

 

Car Show & Shine in Honokaa Town 

(3:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 

 

 

HILO/HAMAKUA 

Thursday, July 2, 2015 

 

Meet @ Prince Kuhio 

Starbucks @ 9:00 am 

Leave @ 9:30 am 

CRUISE to Volcano & Ka’u Coffee Mill 

Stop at Mt. View Mini-Mart Gas’n’Go  

(Bring your own lunch) 

Steak-fry: Aunty Sally’s Luau Hale 

(4:00 pm – 9:00 pm) 

 

 

HILO/VOLCANO 

 

 

Friday, July 3, 2015 

Hilo Race Track – Car Show & Shine 

 

Rock’n’Roll Revival Concert @ 

Naniloa’s Poly Room  

(6:00 pm – 10:30 pm) 

 

 

HILO 

 

Saturday, July 4, 2015 

Car Show & Shine – Hilo Bay Front 

Fireworks Display (8:00 pm) 

HILO 

Sunday, July 5, 2015 

12 pm – 5 pm 

Finale Luncheon – 50’s Dress! 

Nani Mau Gardens 

HILO 

*NOTE:  Events are subject to change.  Check hawaiiclassiccruisers.com/calendar for updates.  05-16-15 


